BMW of North America, LLC

Ordering Guide X2 (F39)

Model Year 2020 Effective May 17, 2019

Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP

X2 X2 sDrive28i F39 20XX YH93 B46 07/19
X2 xDrive28i F39 20XY YJ13 B46 07/19
X2 M35i F39 20Xz YN13 B48 07/19
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Ordering Guide X2 (F39)
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Change Notes
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2020

SOP: 07/19

Standard

1AG Larger-capacity fuel tank

1XU 18" Y-spoke wheels, style 566 with all-
season run-flat tires

205 STEPTRONIC Automatic Transmission

249 Multifunction steering wheel

255 Sport leather steering wheel

258 Runflat tires

2VB Tire pressure monitor

2VG Performance Control

302 Alarm System

316 Power tailgate

3AG Rear view camera

3MB Satin aluminum line exterior trim

420 Privacy glass

423 Floor mats

459 Power Front Seats

473 Center armrest

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

(style 566)

Packages

ZCV Convenience Package

313 Power-Folding Mirrors

319 Universal garage-door opener

322 Comfort Access keyless entry

402  Panoramic moonroof

or ZDM - Moonroof deletion

430  Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

431  Auto-dimming rearview mirror

488  Lumbar support

655  SiriusXM Satellite Radio with 1year All
Access Subscription

ZDH Dynamic Handling Package
223  Dynamic Damper Control
2VE M Sport Steering

Options

1XW 19" Y-spoke wheels, style 511 with run- (style 511)
flat tires

300 Space-saver spare

3AT Roof rails in Satin Aluminum

3MC Roof rails in High-gloss Shadowline

402 Panoramic moonroof

4F7 Fine-wood Oak Grain Trim with Pearl
Chrome Accent

Notes

1XU requires ordering 258 and 927
1XW cannot be ordered with ZXM
1XW requires ordering 258 and 927
223 cannot be ordered with 1RA
300 will add 5DD to the order

3AT cannot be ordered with ZXM
5AT cannot be ordered with 248
5AT requires ordering ZPP

5AT and ZPP will delete 248 from the order
674 requires ordering ZPP

6NW requires ordering ZCV or ZXM
6NW will add 6WD to the order

X2 (F39)
Effective May 17, 2019

X2 sDrive28i 20XX

YH93

481 Sport seats

493 Storage package

4LU Black High Gloss Trim with Pearl
Chrome Accent

508 Park Distance Control

521 Rain sensor and auto headlights

534 Automatic climate control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

550 On-board computer

563 Ambient Lighting

575 Additional 12-V power sockets

5A1 LED Fog Lights

5A4 LED Headlights with Cornering Lights

5AS Active Driving Assistant

645 Radio control US

676 Hi-fi sound system

693 Satellite radio preparation

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A83 Glacier Silver Metallic

A96 Mineral White Metallic

B39 Mineral Grey Metallic

CO07 Dark Olive Metallic

C10 Mediterranean Blue Metallic
C1D Misano Blue Metallic

C1P Galvanic Gold Metallic

C1X Sunset Orange Metallic

ZPP Premium Package

248 Heated Steering Wheel

313 Power-Folding Mirrors

319 Universal garage-door opener

322 Comfort Access keyless entry

402  Panoramic moonroof

or ZDM - Moonroof deletion

430  Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

431  Auto-dimming rearview mirror

488 Lumbar support

494  Heated front seats

610 Head-up Display

655  SiriusXM Satellite Radio with lyear All
Access Subscription

6UP  Navigation with Touchpad Controller

Fine Wood Fineline trim with Pearl

Chrome Accent

Brushed Aluminum Trim with Pearl

Chrome Accent

5AT ACC Stop & Go + Active Driving
Assistant

5DP Parking Assistant

674 harman/kardon Premium Sound System

6NW Wireless Charging

4LR

4LS

704 cannot be ordered with ZDH

754 requires ordering ZXM

927 cannot be ordered with ZXA
Color C1D requires ordering ZXM
Leather Dakota requires ordering ZCV or ZXM
PDN4 requires ordering ZXM

ZDH cannot be ordered with 25P
ZDH cannot be ordered with 704

ZDH requires ordering 1XW or 2QL
ZDH requires ordering ZCV or ZXM
ZHE cannot be ordered with ZPP
ZHE will add 248 and 494 to the order
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697
6AC
6AE
6AK
6AM
6AP
6CP
6FW

6UN
775
8KL
8TN
927
ZTM

DVD Area coding (North America)
BMW Assist eCall

BMW TeleServices

ConnectedDrive Services

Advanced Real-Time Traffic Information
Remote Services

Apple CarPlay Compatibility

Radio Professional plus Bluetooth and
USB

Navigation Business

Anthracite headliner

Oil Chg 10,000 mis/12 months
Daytime driving lights

All-season tires

Tier 2

Interior Upholsteries

SensaTec (STD)

KCCX Oyster/Black SensaTec
KCSW Black SensaTec

Leather Dakota

PDFM Magma Red Dakota Leather

PDMZ
PDN4

Mocha Dakota Leather
Black Dakota Leather with Blue
highlight

PDOA Oyster Dakota Leather
PDSW Black Dakota Leather

ZXM
2QL

or

2TB
33A
3Dz
4WP

or
or
or
710
T1A
760

ZSU
or

754
ZHE
ZNF

ZXA

M Sport X Package

19" M Double-spoke bi-color wheels,
style 722M with all-season run-flat tires
25P - 20" M Double-spoke bi-color
wheels, style 717M with performance
run-flat tires

Sport Automatic Transmission

M Sport X Package

Without Lines designation outside
Aluminum Hexagon Trim with Pearl
Grey Chrome Accent

4LR - Fine Wood Fineline trim with
Pearl Chrome Accent

4LS - Brushed Aluminum Trim with
Pearl Chrome Accent

4LU - Black High Gloss Trim with Pearl
Chrome Accent

M steering wheel

M Sport X Exterior Package
Shadowline exterior trim

Standard Suspension

704 - M sport suspension

(style 722M)

Rear spoiler

Heated Front Seats and Steering Wheel
18" Light Alloy Wheels Y-spoke Style
566w/all season tires

Remove all-season tires/Add
performance tires

(style 566)

ZNF cannot be ordered with 258

ZNF cannot be ordered with ZXA

ZNF requires ordering 927

ZNF will add 300 to the order

ZPP cannot be ordered with ZCV

ZPP and 5AT will delete 248 from the order
ZXA cannot be ordered with 1XU, 1XW or 28C
ZXA cannot be ordered with 927

ZXA requires ordering 258

ZXM requires ordering 300, 475, B39, C07, C10, C1D,
C1P or C1X

ZXM requires ordering ZCV or ZPP

ZXM will delete STD or 100% equipment 3MB
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2020

SOP: 07/19

Standard

1AG Larger-capacity fuel tank

1XU 18" Y-spoke wheels, style 566 with all-
season run-flat tires

205 STEPTRONIC Automatic Transmission

249 Multifunction steering wheel

255 Sport leather steering wheel

258 Runflat tires

2VB Tire pressure monitor

2VG Performance Control

302 Alarm System

316 Power tailgate

3AG Rear view camera

3MB Satin aluminum line exterior trim

420 Privacy glass

423 Floor mats

459 Power Front Seats

473 Center armrest

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
668 Jet Black

(style 566)

Packages

ZCV Convenience Package

313 Power-Folding Mirrors

319 Universal garage-door opener

322 Comfort Access keyless entry

402  Panoramic moonroof

or ZDM - Moonroof deletion

430  Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

431  Auto-dimming rearview mirror

488  Lumbar support

655  SiriusXM Satellite Radio with 1year All
Access Subscription

ZDH Dynamic Handling Package
223  Dynamic Damper Control
2VE M Sport Steering

Options

1XW 19" Y-spoke wheels, style 511 with run- (style 511)
flat tires

300 Space-saver spare

3AT Roof rails in Satin Aluminum

3MC Roof rails in High-gloss Shadowline

402 Panoramic moonroof

4F7 Fine-wood Oak Grain Trim with Pearl
Chrome Accent

Notes

1XU requires ordering 258 and 927
1XW cannot be ordered with ZXM
1XW requires ordering 258 and 927
223 cannot be ordered with 1RA
300 will add 5DD to the order

3AT cannot be ordered with ZXM
5AT cannot be ordered with 248
5AT requires ordering ZPP

5AT and ZPP will delete 248 from the order
674 requires ordering ZPP

6NW requires ordering ZCV or ZXM
6NW will add 6WD to the order

X2 (F39)
Effective May 17, 2019

X2 xDrive28i 20XY

YJ13

481 Sport seats

493 Storage package

4LU Black High Gloss Trim with Pearl
Chrome Accent

508 Park Distance Control

521 Rain sensor and auto headlights

534 Automatic climate control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

550 On-board computer

563 Ambient Lighting

575 Additional 12-V power sockets

5A1 LED Fog Lights

5A4 LED Headlights with Cornering Lights

5AS Active Driving Assistant

645 Radio control US

676 Hi-fi sound system

693 Satellite radio preparation

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A83 Glacier Silver Metallic

A96 Mineral White Metallic

B39 Mineral Grey Metallic

CO07 Dark Olive Metallic

C10 Mediterranean Blue Metallic
C1D Misano Blue Metallic

C1P Galvanic Gold Metallic

C1X Sunset Orange Metallic

ZPP Premium Package

248 Heated Steering Wheel

313 Power-Folding Mirrors

319 Universal garage-door opener

322 Comfort Access keyless entry

402  Panoramic moonroof

or ZDM - Moonroof deletion

430  Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

431  Auto-dimming rearview mirror

488 Lumbar support

494  Heated front seats

610 Head-up Display

655  SiriusXM Satellite Radio with lyear All
Access Subscription

6UP  Navigation with Touchpad Controller

Fine Wood Fineline trim with Pearl

Chrome Accent

Brushed Aluminum Trim with Pearl

Chrome Accent

5AT ACC Stop & Go + Active Driving
Assistant

5DP Parking Assistant

674 harman/kardon Premium Sound System

6NW Wireless Charging

4LR

4LS

704 cannot be ordered with ZDH

754 requires ordering ZXM

927 cannot be ordered with ZXA
Color C1D requires ordering ZXM
Leather Dakota requires ordering ZCV or ZXM
PDN4 requires ordering ZXM

ZDH cannot be ordered with 25P
ZDH cannot be ordered with 704

ZDH requires ordering 1XW or 2QL
ZDH requires ordering ZCV or ZXM
ZHE cannot be ordered with ZPP
ZHE will add 248 and 494 to the order
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697
6AC
6AE
6AK
6AM
6AP
6CP
6FW

6UN
775
8KL
8TN
927
ZTM

DVD Area coding (North America)
BMW Assist eCall

BMW TeleServices

ConnectedDrive Services

Advanced Real-Time Traffic Information
Remote Services

Apple CarPlay Compatibility

Radio Professional plus Bluetooth and
USB

Navigation Business

Anthracite headliner

Oil Chg 10,000 mis/12 months
Daytime driving lights

All-season tires

Tier 2

Interior Upholsteries

SensaTec (STD)

KCCX Oyster/Black SensaTec
KCSW Black SensaTec

Leather Dakota

PDFM Magma Red Dakota Leather

PDMZ
PDN4

Mocha Dakota Leather
Black Dakota Leather with Blue
highlight

PDOA Oyster Dakota Leather
PDSW Black Dakota Leather

ZXM
2QL

or

2TB
33A
3Dz
4WP

or
or
or
710
T1A
760

ZSU
or

754
ZHE
ZNF

ZXA

M Sport X Package

19" M Double-spoke bi-color wheels,
style 722M with all-season run-flat tires
25P - 20" M Double-spoke bi-color
wheels, style 717M with performance
run-flat tires

Sport Automatic Transmission

M Sport X Package

Without Lines designation outside
Aluminum Hexagon Trim with Pearl
Grey Chrome Accent

4LR - Fine Wood Fineline trim with
Pearl Chrome Accent

4LS - Brushed Aluminum Trim with
Pearl Chrome Accent

4LU - Black High Gloss Trim with Pearl
Chrome Accent

M steering wheel

M Sport X Exterior Package
Shadowline exterior trim

Standard Suspension

704 - M sport suspension

(style 722M)

Rear spoiler

Heated Front Seats and Steering Wheel
18" Light Alloy Wheels Y-spoke Style
566w/all season tires

Remove all-season tires/Add
performance tires

(style 566)

ZNF cannot be ordered with 258

ZNF cannot be ordered with ZXA

ZNF requires ordering 927

ZNF will add 300 to the order

ZPP cannot be ordered with ZCV

ZPP and 5AT will delete 248 from the order
ZXA cannot be ordered with 1XU, 1XW or 28C
ZXA cannot be ordered with 927

ZXA requires ordering 258

ZXM requires ordering 300, 475, B39, C07, C10, C1D,
C1P or C1X

ZXM requires ordering ZCV or ZPP

ZXM will delete STD or 100% equipment 3MB
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2020
SOP: 07/19

Standard

1AG Larger-capacity fuel tank

22G 19" M Double-spoke wheels, style 715M (style 715M)
with all-season run-flat tires

249 Multifunction steering wheel

258 Runflat tires

2NH M Sport Brakes

2T4 M Sport Differential

2TB Sport Automatic Transmission

2VB Tire pressure monitor

2VE M Sport Steering

2VG Performance Control

302 Alarm System

313 Power-Folding Mirrors

316 Power tailgate

319 Universal garage-door opener

322 Comfort Access keyless entry

337 M Sport Package

3AG Rear view camera

3DZ Without Lines designation outside

420 Privacy glass

423 Floor mats

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White

Packages

ZPP Premium Package

248 Heated Steering Wheel

494  Heated front seats

610 Head-up Display

6UP  Navigation with Touchpad Controller

Options

1RA 20" M Double-spoke wheels, style 721M (style 721M)
with performance run-flat tires

223 Dynamic Damper Control

3MC Roof rails in High-gloss Shadowline

402 Panoramic moonroof

4LR Fine Wood Fineline trim with Pearl
Chrome Accent

Notes

1RA cannot be ordered with 927

1RA requires ordering 258

223 cannot be ordered with 1RA

22G requires ordering 258, 840 and 927
5AT cannot be ordered with 248

5AT requires ordering ZPP

X2 (F39)
Effective May 17, 2019

X2 M35i

430 Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror

459 Power Front Seats

473 Center armrest

481 Sport seats

488 Lumbar support

493 Storage package

508 Park Distance Control

521 Rain sensor and auto headlights

534 Automatic climate control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

550 On-board computer

563 Ambient Lighting

575 Additional 12-V power sockets

5A1 LED Fog Lights

5A4 LED Headlights with Cornering Lights

5AS Active Driving Assistant

645 Radio control US

655 SiriusXM Satellite Radio with lyear All
Access Subscription

676 Hi-fi sound system

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
B39 Mineral Grey Metallic
C1D Misano Blue Metallic
C1P Galvanic Gold Metallic
C1X Sunset Orange Metallic

4LU Black High Gloss Trim with Pearl
Chrome Accent

4WF Aluminum Hexagon Trim with Estoril
Blue matte highlight

4WP Aluminum Hexagon Trim with Pearl
Grey Chrome Accent

5AT ACC Stop & Go + Active Driving
Assistant

5DP Parking Assistant

5AT and ZPP will delete 248 from the order
674 requires ordering ZPP

6NW will add 6WD to the order

711 requires ordering PDFM or PDSW

927 cannot be ordered with ZXA

PDFM requires ordering 711

20XZ
YN13

© 2019 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.

697 DVD Area coding (North America)

6AC BMW Assist eCall

6AE BMW TeleServices

6AK ConnectedDrive Services

6AM Advanced Real-Time Traffic Information

6AP Remote Services

6CP Apple CarPlay Compatibility

6FW Radio Professional plus Bluetooth and
USB

6UN Navigation Business

704 M sport suspension

710 M steering wheel

715 Aerodynamic kit

754 Rear spoiler

760 Shadowline exterior trim

775 Anthracite headliner

8KL Oil Chg 10,000 mlis/12 months

8TN Daytime driving lights

927 All-season tires

ZTM Tier 2

Interior Upholsteries

SensaTec (STD)

KCCX Oyster/Black SensaTec
KCSW Black SensaTec

Leather Dakota

PDFM Magma Red Dakota Leather
PDSW Black Dakota Leather

674 harman/kardon Premium Sound System

6NW Wireless Charging

711 M Sport seats for driver and front
passenger

ZHE Heated Front Seats and Steering Wheel

ZXA Remove all-season tires/Add
performance tires

PDSW requires ordering 711

ZHE cannot be ordered with ZPP

ZHE will add 248 and 494 to the order

ZPP and 5AT will delete 248 from the order
ZXA cannot be ordered with 927

ZXA requires ordering 258

Released: 05/21/2019
50f6



BMW of North America, LLC

Ordering Guide

X2 (F39)

Model Year 2020 Effective May 17, 2019

Wheel Overview

X2 sDrive28i X2 xDrive28i X2 M35i

Wheels
20" M Double-spoke wheels, style 721M with performance run-flat tires X
Front / Rear: 20x8.0, 225/40 R20
Code: 1RA
Style: 721M  1RA cannot be ordered with 927 X
1RA requires ordering 258 X
??é 18" Y-spoke wheels, style 566 with all-season run-flat tires Standard Standard
@@6 Front / Rear: 18x7.5, 225/50 R18
Code: 1XU
Style: 566 1XU requires ordering 258 and 927 X X
/@Ya\ 19" Y-spoke wheels, style 511 with run-flat tires X X
‘O"@Q“/ Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/45 R19
<07
N
Code: 1XW
Style: 511 1XW cannot be ordered with ZXM X
1XW requires ordering 258 and 927 X
: : 19" M Double-spoke wheels, style 715M with all-season run-flat tires Standard
V v Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/45 R19
Code: 22G
Style: 715M  22G requires ordering 258, 840 and 927 X
20" M Double-spoke bi-color wheels, style 717M with performance run-flat tires ZXM ZXM
(upgrade) (upgrade)
Front / Rear: 20x8.0, 225/40 R20
Code: 25P
Style: 717M
19" M Double-spoke bi-color wheels, style 722M with all-season run-flat tires ZXM ZXM
Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/45 R19
Code: 2QL
Style: 722M
égﬁ 18" Light Alloy Wheels Y-spoke Style 566w/all season tires X X
‘5@9@ Front / Rear: 18x7.5, 225/50 R18
Code: ZNF
Style: 566 ZNF cannot be ordered with ZXA X X
ZNF cannot be ordered with 258 X X
ZNF requires ordering 927 X X
ZNF will add 300 to the order X X
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